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Retumo: Commsson | 9 2020 West Virginia Lobbyist Termination Notice

210 Brooks St., Ste 3

Final Reporting Period dates: through —  ————

Charleston, WV 25301
(304) 558-0664 . missi
ethics.wv.gov \\[\/ Ethics Gom Pam completely terminating my full lobbyist registration and will no longer lobby in WV.

[or][ |I am terminating only the employer(s) listed in #2 below.
****Note: You are still subject to audit - Keep your address up to date for the next two years.

Pl PRINT Clearly or . Indi if address e fo re maili )

(January 1 or date of last report) (Final lobbying date)

Print name: h E-mail: ' \ C“'})hone: ( 60"‘ )LH{' = 2525
Preferred mailing address: /?0 ¢ %OX rlq SN\OO-C WV "l Q'ﬂ

2. Represented Employer(s)/Organization(s)
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3. Lobbying Activity

Describe the subject matter of the lobbying activities in which you have engaged during this year.
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4. Expenditures [ if no expenditures, put ‘$0.00’ in Total Expended column ]

talle jtures made by you and/o emplo oV officials and empl in furth of your
lo ?lgr ggtlv){gg?.%ornot repgrt%' ur compern)s’gg{)n ala K)%'b(;(’}s% orcé)](]gé% 1turesl§y5;(l)lu alﬁ?o(r)%/%eusr c:mp’l-oﬁ;':'i l(1>‘r:1eyou¥ personal
meal, lodging, travel or office support expenses.

For more than one employer show the appropriate amount of expense for each.

Total Expended Emp 1 Emp 2 Emp 3 Emp 4 Emp 5 Emp 6

Meals & Beverages
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Contributions
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Gifts

®|mm|o |0 |m|>»

Other Expenditures $

Before posting your Group Entertainment expenditures below, refer to instructions on the work sheet.
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Did you spend any money on any public officials or employees? Yes ] No m

If YES, see Schedule A or B to determine how to report expenditures.

Are you filing a Schedule A or B with this report? Yes [] Nogj

re

To the best of my knowledge, the information contained hereon and on any attached materials is true, correct and complete. I understand that it is a
violation of WV Code 6B-3-9 to willfully and knowingly file a false or incomplete report. I further understand that if I am convicted of such an act, I

can be fined, sentenced to jail, or both. ,
Lobbyist signature : %/ }\L. W Date: AMQ 22 2020
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